the Concerned

Office

I Supply and delivery of 3500 nos

(Thirty five hundred) LT spacer

-1 PH for vertical Line' PVC PiPe

Make: Supreme/ Tuffplast/
Oriplast for ACSR 50 sq mm./30

sq. mm. As per approved Drawing

of WBSEDCL

(Material code: 050407 03 4l)

4,88,875.00

(Rupees

Four lakhs

eighty
eight
thousand
eight
hundred
and
seventy

five only)

9,777.5

(Rupees

nine
thousand
seven

hundred
and

seventy

seven and

fifty
paisa

only)

30 days

(thirty days)

Tehatta Division

Office, Tehatta

Karimpur Road

(near Chinnamasta

Mandir):
Tehatta-741160:
Dist-Nadia

, Supply and delivery of 6000 nos

(six thousand) LT spacer -3 PH -
4 Wire forvertical Line' PVC PiPe